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Wettkampf-Nr. 3

Liste der Meldungen

100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf

Men s 100m Butterfly Heats

Nr. Name

1. Oleksii Virchenko
2. Stephen Clegg
3. Enrique Alhambra
4. William Ellard
5. Simone Barlaam
6. Raman Salei

7. Thomas van Wanrooij

8. Riccardo Menciotti

9. David J. Levecq Vives

10. Cameron Vearncombe

11. Rhys Darbey

12. Jose A. M. A. Garcia

13. Juan Ferron

14. Malte Braunschweig

15. James Clegg

16. Roman Agalakov

17. Borja Sanz

18. Dorsman Rogier

19. Dimosthenis Michalentzakis
20. Zhi Wei Wong

21. Simone Ciulli

22. Justin Kaps

23. Alberto Amodeo

24. Igor Hrehorowicz

25. Luis A. A. Guillen

26. Jaime Montero

27. Daalman Bram

28. Sam de Visser

29. Michat Golus

30. Yahir A. P. Jimenez

31. Snaevar Orn Kristmannsson
32. Wei Siang Darren Chan

33. Jonas Kesnar

34. Jonas Schneider

35. Carlos D. S. Zarate

36. Fenando Martinez Ramirez
37. Sergio S. M. Minguet

38. Balint Koszegvary

39. David Kratochvil*

40. Jose Ramon Cantero

41. Julian Fiillgraf

42. Lars Zhuravskiy

43. Jason Keil

44. Leon Bennarndt

45. Sampachan Sa Mathi

46. Jo Kebriel Nor

47. Tommaso Morandi

48. Tobias Pollap

49. JongYoon Jang

50. Petr Fryba

51. Yannick Eckart

52. Tomas Navarro-Barber

53. Leon-Elias Kunert

54. Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet

55. Elias de Souza

56. Jordan Catchpole

57. Danylo Chufarov

58. Siyazbek Daliyev

59. Jakob Heeb

60. Eduard Horodianyn

Klasse
(513)
(512)
(513)
(514)
(S9)
(512)
(513)
(510)
(510)
(514)
(514)
(S9)
(513)
(S9)
(512)
(AB)
(512)
(511)
(S8)
(513)
(S9)
(510)
(S8)
(S9)
(S8)
(510)
(514)
(S9)
(S8)
(510)
(S14)
(514)
(S9)
(AB)
(87)
(513)
(S8)
(510)
(S11)
(511)
(514)
(513)
(AB)
(S9)
(510)
(S9)
(S8)
(87)
(S8)
(S8)
(S9)
(S9)
(510)
(513)
(57)
(514)
(511)
(S5)
(S9)
(S8)

JG
2001
1995
2004
2006
2000
1994
2002
1994
1984
2002
2007
1988
2003
2000
1994
1995
1993
1999
1998
1997
1986
2001
2000
2002
1995
2005
2003
2003
1995
2002
2006
2003
2001
2007
1998
2002
1999
2008
2007
1993
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
1986
2004
2003
2003
2004
2007
2009
2008
1999
1989
1990
2001
2005

NAT Verein

UKR NPC Ukraine

GBR Great Britain

ESP Federacion Espanola de DPC
GBR Great Britain

ITA GS FIAMME ORO

AZE Team Azerbaijan

NED The Netherlands

ITA C.C.ANIENE A.S.D.

ESP FEDDF Spain

GBR Great Britain

GBR Great Britain

ESP FEDDF Spain

ESP Federacion Espanola de DPC
GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GBR Great Britain

KAZ Kazakhstan Team

ESP Federacion Espanola de DPC
NED The Netherlands

GRE NPC Greece

SGP Singapore

ITA C.C.ANIENE A.S.D.

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

ITA Polha Varese

POL NPC Poland

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
ESP FEDPC Spain

NED The Netherlands

BEL Belgian Paralympic Team
POL NPC Poland

MEX CODE JALSICO

ISL Itrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik
SGP Singapore

CZE Czech PARA Sport

GER Team Bayern

COL NPC Colombia

MEX MEXICO SILLAS DE RUEDAS
ESP FEDDF Spain

GER SC Delphin Liibeck v. 1960
CZE Czech PARA Sport

ESP Federacion Espanola de DPC
GER TG Ennigloh

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GER Berliner Schwimmteam

GER Hanse SV Rostock

THA NPC Thailand

NOR NPC Norway

ITA Polha Varese

GER SG Bayer

KOR Republic of Korea

CZE Czech PARA Sport

GER SC Potsdam

GBR Great Britain

GER SC Potsdam

TUR Turkish Blind Sports

GER SG Bayer

GBR Great Britain

UKR NPC Ukraine

KAZ Kazakhstan Team

DEN Denmark National Team
UKR NPC Ukraine

ME-Zeit
56.12
56.80
57.72
57.97
58.29
58.41
58.43
58.67
59.38
59.44

1:00.95
1:01.39
1:01.40
1:02.20
1:02.20
1:02.46
1:02.93
1:03.00
1:03.03
1:03.25
1:03.27
1:03.34
1:03.42
1:03.53
1:04.16
1:04.33
1:04.94
1:05.07
1:05.34
1:05.44
1:05.56
1:06.21
1:06.33
1:06.73
1:06.89
1:07.22
1:07.83
1:08.32
1:08.89
1:09.01
1:09.25
1:09.78
1:10.31
1:10.90
1:10.95
1:11.03
1:12.12
1:12.41
1:13.03
1:14.30
1:20.27
1:20.86
1:27.52
1:33.73
1:46.71
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1,2, 4
12+
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 3 (100m Schmetterling Manner Vorlauf)

Nr. Name

61. Zeyad Kahil

62. Vasyl Krainyk

63. Andrii Kuznetsov

64. Ihor Nimchenko

65. Aekkarin Noithat

66. Gabriel A. O. Duran
67. Alejandro Rojas

68. Erick Eduardo Tandazo
69. Jakub Vanek

70. Min Ern Jareth Wong

Klasse
(S5)
(514)
(513)
(510)
(S6)
(513)
(S6)
(S9)
(510)

JG
2000
1996
2004
1998
2004
2003
1993
2002
2008
1997

NAT Verein

EGY Team Egypt
UKR NPC Ukraine
UKR NPC Ukraine
UKR NPC Ukraine
THA NPC Thailand
COL NPC Colombia
ESP FEDPC Spain
ECU NPC Ecuador
CZE Czech PARA Sport
SGP Singapore

ME-Zeit Exception
A12

12+
AYE 7, 12+

1,3,4, 12+
9

3,5, 12+

9
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